
Abbreviations 
Preface 
Introduction 

Contents 

Christian Beginnings 
1. How to Become a Christian 
2. How to Be Sure You Are a Christian 
3. How to Grow as a Christian 

Christian Belief 
4-. Belief in God the Father 
5. Belief in Jesus Christ 
6. Belief in the Holy Spirit 

Christian Behavior 
7. Moral Standards 
8. Bible Reading and Prayer 
9. Fellowship and the Lord's Supper 

10. The Service of Christ 

Conclusion 
Some Prayers 
Notes 

6 
7 
8 

13 
23 
32 

4-2 
51 
60 

71 
86 
97 

110 

119 
120 

125 


